
411.30 Musical Silhouettes
472. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ interlude
3.156 New recordings
$3.30 Classical Hour
4,30 café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session: Big
Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
Front)
7. O Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Paul Whiteman and Or-
chestra,
"Top Hat’ Medley (Berlin)8.8 "The Big Four’
8.21 Charlie Kunz (piano),
Charlie Kunz Piano Medley
8.27 "Stage Door Canteen’
(U.S.A. programme)
8.52 Mantovani and his Orch-
estra,
"Invitation to the Dance"
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Griller String Quartet,
Quartet in A (Armstrong Gibbs)
8.43 Lily Pons (soprano),
"Song. of the Nightingale"
(Saint-Saens), ‘"Proch Varia-tions" (Proch), "That Litth
Brook"? (Paradies)
9.52 Rene Leroy and Yella
Pessl,
Sonata in D Major for Flute and
Harpsichord (Vinci)
10, O Dance music by Dick Col-vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN
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5.
4
ay 7 Variety

3 Dinner music° After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music of the g nestre16 Dance music9
9.45 Light vocal
40. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News9. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 11)
41. 0 for My Lady: Heroes and
Heroines of United Nations
471.15 A.C.E. TALK: Three Prac-
tical Clothing Talks: ‘‘Mendingfor Self and Family"
41.30 Musical Silhouettes
42. 0-2 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)

|

6. 0 Children’s session: The
Storyman: "The Princess with
the Glass Heart"
5.15 Merry Moments
5.46 Personalities on Parade:
Beatrice Kay (vocalist)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "TheSportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0

pegereesesConcerto No. 1 in D Minor
(Brahms)
Schnabel and London Symphony
Orchestra
8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with CommentaryOn"Broadway Melody of
9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks’’9.54 Interlude
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.16 Passport to Danger7.30 The
ory
of the Hill Billies

(Bob Dyer)7.465 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Clearthe Road
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
8. 1 Announcements of National
importance
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: Lola
Montez
bee
Sports session (Bill Mere-
)10.15 Mutual Goes Calling

11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15&1.15p.m. London News2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session‘re5. 0 hildren’s session
6.15 London News3 Time Out with Ted Steele
A Passport to Danger
The Last of the Hill Billies
Talking Drums
News from America
Eye Witness News: The

W.A.A.C. Goes to War8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Women of Courage: Lilian
Bayliss
9.30 New Recordings
40. 0 Diggers’ Session40.30 Preveiw of Sport
11. 0 London News

3ZB ie ae.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Favourites in Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1 -15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session

0G0
a

—5. 0 hildren’s session (Grace)
6. O Places in the News (Teddyit emery)London News
Hymns at Eventide
Junior Sports=Passport to Dan
The Last of an BilliesANDDD

7.45 Reserved
8. 0 News from America
9.5 Eye Witness News: Thé
Boomerang Boys
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mary
McLeod Bethune
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

AZB sone 220m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London Newe
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30
propping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 unch hour tunes

12.156&1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session45

. O These You Have Loved15 London News
.30 Voices of Yesterday: Sir
Ernest Shackleton
-15 Passport to Danger .
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Crew
Missing
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: QueenWilhelmina
10.30 Racing Preview
411.0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth1400 ke 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
6.45 p.m. Dinner music

4
6
6
6

7

headed Boy, told by GrahamFrank
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request ses~
9
9
Doctor Mac

d Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)

RELIEVE FOOT AND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

Tired;achingfeet, rheumatic-like foot andJegi
pains, are all symptoms 0f weak Or fallen
arches: Dra Scholl's Arch Supports give im
mediatereliefand remove thecause; bygently
and firmly supporting thearch; and stopping
ligamentousstrain The Scholl Mtg

Co: Ltd:, WillesdenDeSchollss St Wellington:
ARCHSUPPORTS

WhenTongueisWhite
Tummycan'tbeRightIf child is listless and tongue is the
slightestbit furred, give a spoonfulof
Califig;thesafe,gentlelaxativespecially
madeforchildren:

CALIFORNIA
SyrupofFigs
(CALIFIG)
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